
BANIJA PANDAS,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BRUNO SVILIĆ171 1-042 (R) 1-048 (R) 1-052 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27

DOROTEA PIEVAC155 3-029 (B)3-025 (R) 3-034 (B) 3-039 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

ELLA MARIA TOMAC156 1-081 (B) 1-085 (R) 1-089 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

EVITA OREŠIĆ285 1-087 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

FRANKA VUKOVIĆ157 2-008 (R) 2-014 (R) 2-019 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

IVAN BOGOVIĆ172 1-044 (B)1-040 (R) 1-049 (R) 1-052 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-27

IVANO MIKULIĆ159 2-037 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

LAURA OREŠIĆ288 1-071 (R) 1-077 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-30

LEONA STILINOVIĆ162 3-040 (R) 3-047 (B) 3-055 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LOTA TRBOJEVIĆ169 1-073 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-21

LUKA PIEVAC163 2-025 (R) 2-032 (R) 2-039 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

MAGDALENA ŠTEFANAC164 1-087 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

NOA TRBOJEVIĆ165 2-030 (R) 2-038 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

PATRIK IMERAJ166 2-020 (R) 2-029 (B) 2-038 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

TIA DMITROVIĆ170 1-073 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-21
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Bistra,Bistra, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALEKSANDAR PRŠA81 1-029 (R) 1-033 (B)KICK-M-4 (2018)

BORNA PISMAR40 1-060 (R) 1-066 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-30

DAMJAN ERSEK49 2-023 (B) 2-031 (R) 2-039 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

DIJANA KRIŽANIĆ327 1-032 (B) 1-034 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2018)

EMANUEL ŠKRLIN48 3-009 (R)KAD-A-M-33

HEIDI IVAKOVIĆ45 3-014 (R) 3-022 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

IVAN IVEŠIČ353 3-037 (R)KAD-B-M+65

IVAN STREK41 2-045 (B) 2-053 (B) 2-059 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

IVAN VRBAN44 3-045 (R) 3-054 (B)KAD-B-M-49

JELENA VRBAN322 3-044 (R) 3-053 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-52

JOSIP IVANKOVIĆ78 3-032 (B) 3-038 (B)KAD-B-M-53

LANA KUMIŠA80 3-008 (B)JUN-Ž-A-59

LEA PEČNJAK76 3-020 (B)KAD-A-Ž+59

MATEO MINKOVIĆ325 1-035 (B)KICK-M-5 (2019)

NIKO HIKEC46 1-056 (B) 1-062 (B) 1-067 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-33

TENA BREZAK42 3-007 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

TINA KUMISA321 3-016 (R) 3-023 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

VIKTOR BABIC86 3-001 (B) 3-009 (B)KAD-A-M-33

11. BISTRA OPEN 2024. 09.06.2024

Trenerska lista natjecatelja

2/18http://tae.kwon.do



Dubrava,ZAGREB, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

CLAUDIO KAHRIĆ350 3-031 (B) 3-037 (B)KAD-B-M+65

FRAN JAKOPOVIĆ125 3-049 (B)MKAD-M-B-48

FRANE UGRINIĆ97 3-038 (R)KAD-B-M-53

FRANJO BUDAK107 1-041 (B)1-036 (R) 1-048 (B) 1-052 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27

FRANJO BUDAK128 1-006 (R) 1-009 (B)KICK-M-2 (2016)

GRETA DUČKIĆ129 1-021 (B) 1-025 (B) 1-028 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

HANA ERCEG105 2-006 (B) 2-013 (R) 2-019 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

IRIS BLAŽEVIĆ121 1-058 (R) 1-065 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-24

IVAN KRIŽAN115 3-030 (B) 3-036 (B)KAD-A-M-49

JANA ELENA SULIĆ102 1-084 (R) 1-088 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

JOSIP KRIŽAN114 3-035 (B)MKAD-M-A-52

JURE BOŠNJAK94 2-034 (B)KAD-B-M-41

KORINA CRNČEVIĆ122 3-050 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-52

LAURA HORVAT123 2-005 (B)2-001 (B) 2-013 (B) 2-019 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LEON JURČEVIĆ101 1-076 (R)MKAD-M-B-44

LEONA TOJČIĆ120 1-069 (B) 1-075 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-27

LEONA VIŠEK126 1-010 (R) 1-012 (R) 1-015 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2016)

LORA VUKSAN93 2-007 (B)2-002 (R) 2-014 (B) 2-019 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LORENA LUKIĆ124 3-004 (R) 3-012 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37

LUCIA DE BONA98 3-041 (R) 3-047 (R) 3-055 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LUCIJA KORŠA109 2-008 (B) 2-014 (R) 2-019 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LUNA ZORIĆ112 3-026 (B) 3-033 (R) 3-039 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

MAGDALENA ŠKILJO92 3-051 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-57

MISLAV HOLJEVAC176 1-046 (B) 1-050 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-24

NEO IVKOVIĆ119 1-043 (B)1-039 (R) 1-049 (B) 1-052 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-27

NIKO SLIŠKOVIĆ99 1-070 (B) 1-076 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

NIKOLINA IVANOVIĆ103 2-040 (R) 2-048 (B) 2-057 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

PETAR BOŠNJAK95 2-023 (R) 2-031 (R) 2-039 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

PETRA ŠKRLEC363 1-057 (R) 1-065 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-24

RONI HRGOVIĆ177 1-061 (R) 1-067 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-33

SARA ŠUTIJA116 3-013 (B) 3-016 (B) 3-023 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

SOFIJA ŽANIĆ110 3-042 (R) 3-048 (B) 3-055 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

TIAN JEŽOVITA111 2-055 (R)MKAD-M-A-40

TOMA BOŠNJAK96 2-041 (B) 2-050 (B) 2-058 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

TOMA BOŠNJAK127 1-001 (B) 1-004 (B)KICK-M-1 (2015)

UNA PRERADOVIĆ104 1-083 (R) 1-088 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27
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ELITE,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AURORA CRNKOVIĆ260 3-003 (R) 3-011 (B)KAD-B-Ž-51

BORNA JURAJ VRBAN279 1-014 (B) 1-019 (B) 1-022 (B)KICK-M-3 (2017)

BRANKO VRBAN284 1-035 (R)KICK-M-5 (2019)

DAVID FLEGO275 1-007 (R) 1-009 (R)KICK-M-2 (2016)

EVA ŠEKRST259 3-011 (R)KAD-B-Ž-51

FABIO BOBŠIĆ329 3-006 (B)KAD-A-M-41

FILIP ŠIMIĆ282 1-030 (B) 1-033 (R)KICK-M-4 (2018)

FRANKA SARIĆ276 1-011 (B) 1-013 (B) 1-015 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2016)

FRANKA SONTAG256 2-007 (B)2-002 (B) 2-014 (B) 2-019 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

FRANKO STANKOVIĆ286 1-017 (B) 1-020 (B) 1-022 (R)KICK-M-3 (2017)

GABRIJELA BRIŠEVAC277 1-008 (B) 1-012 (B) 1-015 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2016)

GRGUR MAGANIĆ267 3-032 (R) 3-038 (B)KAD-B-M-53

HANA FORTO278 1-013 (R) 1-015 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2016)

JAN KOVAČIĆ258 3-018 (R)KAD-A-M-53

KOSTA RATKOVIĆ287 1-018 (B) 1-020 (R) 1-022 (R)KICK-M-3 (2017)

LARA ILIĆ261 2-026 (R) 2-035 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

LORENA ĆOSIĆ290 1-003 (R) 1-005 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2015)

LUKA BUCIĆ273 1-001 (R) 1-004 (B)KICK-M-1 (2015)

LUKA ILIĆ264 3-001 (R) 3-009 (B)KAD-A-M-33

LUKA VARLAJ283 1-027 (R) 1-029 (B) 1-033 (B)KICK-M-4 (2018)

MARKO FERENČAK257 2-009 (R) 2-016 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

TENA IVANŠIĆ262 2-005 (B)2-001 (R) 2-013 (B) 2-019 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

TIA PUDIĆ281 1-031 (B) 1-034 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2018)

TIN BARAČ274 1-002 (B) 1-004 (R)KICK-M-1 (2015)

VIKTORIA OSMANAJ357 3-019 (B)KAD-A-Ž-59

VITA KNEŽEVIĆ280 1-023 (R) 1-025 (R) 1-028 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

VITO BANJEGLAV351 1-016 (B) 1-019 (R) 1-022 (B)KICK-M-3 (2017)
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Fox,43000 Bjelovar, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BEVAN ŽLUTICKY IVEKOVIĆ71 1-002 (R) 1-004 (R)KICK-M-1 (2015)

DAVID MATEKOV73 1-007 (B) 1-009 (R)KICK-M-2 (2016)

DEA ZVONAR69 1-003 (B) 1-005 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2015)

ERIK ZVONAR70 1-018 (R) 1-020 (R) 1-022 (R)KICK-M-3 (2017)

KARLO SELAK175 1-030 (R) 1-033 (R)KICK-M-4 (2018)

LUCIJA KOBE72 1-008 (R) 1-012 (B) 1-015 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2016)
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ION,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BORNA MUŠICKI238 2-046 (R) 2-056 (B)MKAD-M-A-30

DAVOR KREŠO141 3-035 (R)MKAD-M-A-52

HANA TOKIĆ150 2-011 (R) 2-018 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

JAKŠA KARLOVIĆ142 2-054 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

KARMEN PETELINŠEK149 2-010 (B) 2-017 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-30

KLARA ČREP146 2-026 (B) 2-035 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

LANA JURIŠIĆ151 2-015 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-27

LUCIJA LUČIĆ239 2-027 (R) 2-036 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-44

MIHAELA JANUS GABAJ148 3-053 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-52

MILIČEVIĆ ANTEA234 3-028 (B)3-024 (B) 3-033 (B) 3-039 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

MIRTA ŽEGARAC352 2-004 (B) 2-012 (B) 2-018 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

NIKA BRAJKOVIĆ153 3-029 (R) 3-034 (B) 3-039 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

OSKAR TAMBURIĆ144 2-028 (B) 2-037 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

PAULA KREŠO147 2-048 (R) 2-057 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

PAVLE KUZMA KIRIN232 2-047 (R) 2-056 (R)MKAD-M-A-30

RAŠIĆ LENA154 3-043 (B) 3-048 (R) 3-055 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

ROKO ŠIŽGORIĆ145 2-024 (R) 2-032 (B) 2-039 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

TARA GARDIJAN233 2-017 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-30
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Jastreb,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANDREJ LUKIĆ270 2-033 (R)MKAD-M-A-48

ANJA ŠIMANOVIĆ291 1-075 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-27

DANIJEL ŠOKEC88 2-025 (B) 2-032 (R) 2-039 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

DAVOR RAČKI266 2-042 (R) 2-051 (B) 2-058 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

EMA GROŠIĆ268 2-049 (B) 2-057 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

FRAN GULIN354 3-018 (B)KAD-A-M-53

GITA ŠANDL293 3-013 (R) 3-016 (B) 3-023 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

HELENA LOVRIĆ263 2-036 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-44

IVANO DŽEKO271 1-046 (R) 1-050 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-24

KLARA KELAVA89 3-041 (B) 3-047 (R) 3-055 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LEON KOVAČEVIĆ348 1-042 (B)1-038 (R) 1-048 (R) 1-052 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27

LOVRO MIHOČINEC173 1-063 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-21

MARLA AGIĆ300 1-072 (B) 1-077 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-30

MATEJ ŠOKEC90 3-046 (B) 3-054 (R)KAD-B-M-49

SARA BOŠNJAK362 3-014 (B) 3-022 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

SARA MIHOČINEC292 3-017 (R) 3-023 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

11. BISTRA OPEN 2024. 09.06.2024

Trenerska lista natjecatelja

7/18http://tae.kwon.do



Karlovac,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

KATARINA KUĆAS62 3-008 (R)JUN-Ž-A-59

MATEJ ŠELIGA87 1-070 (R) 1-076 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

MOHAMMED KHALAF39 3-021 (R)JUN-M-A-51

ROZIN ABDO328 3-052 (B)KAD-B-Ž-33
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METALAC,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

IVONA ŠIPIĆ2 1-069 (R) 1-075 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-27

JAN GRGEC1 1-041 (B)1-036 (B) 1-048 (B) 1-052 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27

JANA PALATINUŠ221 1-079 (R) 1-086 (R) 1-089 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

KIRA SCHWARZ222 2-035 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-33

LAURA DUSPER59 3-028 (B)3-024 (R) 3-033 (B) 3-039 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

LEONARDA JURATEK9 1-081 (R) 1-085 (R) 1-089 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

MATIJA GALEKOVIĆ296 2-033 (B)MKAD-M-A-48

MEI VUKOVIĆ3 1-083 (B) 1-088 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

SOFIJA RADIĆ58 1-074 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-33
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OGRC Novska,Novska, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BIJELIĆ LUKATONI214 2-034 (R)KAD-B-M-41

FRAN FILIPOVIĆ216 3-006 (R)KAD-A-M-41

GORDAN LUKANOVIĆ218 2-053 (R) 2-059 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

MATEJ GOJAK215 3-002 (R) 3-010 (B)KAD-A-M-45

MATIJA MARENIĆ217 2-020 (B) 2-029 (B) 2-038 (B)MKAD-M-B-27
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Orion,10360 Soblinec, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANJA BARANAŠIĆ140 2-040 (B) 2-048 (B) 2-057 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

BOŽO BALJAK243 1-055 (R) 1-061 (B) 1-067 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-33

DAVID MIKAN324 1-051 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-42

DINO ZIMSKI130 2-041 (R) 2-050 (B) 2-058 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

DOMAGOJ MILIČEVIĆ253 1-064 (B)WT-DJ-M-B+42

DOMINIK ODALJ249 2-021 (B) 2-030 (B) 2-038 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

EMA LEKANIĆ137 3-007 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

EMMA VUKMANIĆ138 2-004 (R) 2-012 (B) 2-018 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

FRANKO ĆURIĆ240 1-043 (R) 1-049 (B) 1-052 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-27

IVAN SKOČAK356 2-051 (R) 2-058 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

IVANO SALATOVIĆ254 1-044 (B)1-040 (B) 1-049 (R) 1-052 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-27

JAKOV BUZOV133 2-043 (R) 2-052 (B) 2-059 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

JELENA KUZMIĆ134 3-050 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-52

JULIJA SMOLKO252 3-051 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-57

KATJA FALETAR364 1-083A (B)1-080 (R) 1-085 (B) 1-089 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

LOVRO BAKIĆ131 3-049 (R)MKAD-M-B-48

LOVRO TOMAŠIĆ237 1-045 (B) 1-050 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-24

LUCIJA DIZDAR135 2-027 (B) 2-036 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-44

LUCIJANA ČALE136 3-005 (R) 3-012 (R)KAD-A-Ž-37

MARIN ANDREIS246 2-028 (R) 2-037 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

MARTA REZIĆ139 2-003 (R) 2-011 (B) 2-018 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

MATEJ JUGOVIĆ236 1-047 (R) 1-051 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-42

MIA KERETA251 1-068 (B) 1-071 (B) 1-077 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-30

MIHAEL COMBAJ244 2-022 (B) 2-031 (B) 2-039 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

NIKA BELJAN174 2-012 (R) 2-018 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

PETAR BATARELO241 1-041 (R)1-037 (B) 1-048 (B) 1-052 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27

PETAR BLAŽEVIĆ323 1-047 (B) 1-051 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-42

PETAR MILANOVIĆ TRAPO242 1-053 (B) 1-059 (B) 1-066 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-30

PETAR RAJKOVIĆ132 2-029 (R) 2-038 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

TIA LUKŠIĆ250 1-082 (B)1-078 (B) 1-086 (B) 1-089 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

TOMA DŽEKO235 1-062 (R) 1-067 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-33
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Pantera,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA FULIR66 1-082 (R) 1-086 (B) 1-089 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

ANDRIJA NERETLJAK211 2-044 (B) 2-052 (R) 2-059 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

KARLA FULIR190 3-042 (B) 3-048 (B) 3-055 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

KARLO KRALJ68 2-055 (B)MKAD-M-A-40

KATARINA ODAK209 3-040 (B) 3-047 (B) 3-055 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

MINJA MRKUS JUKIĆ191 2-010 (R) 2-017 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-30

PATRIK KOLAKOVIĆ67 3-002 (B) 3-010 (B)KAD-A-M-45
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ROYAL,ZAGREB, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTONIO JURČIĆ74 2-047 (B) 2-056 (R)MKAD-M-A-30

DORIAN SAMAHODAJ198 1-042 (B)1-038 (B) 1-048 (R) 1-052 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27

JELENA PULJAK355 3-019 (R)KAD-A-Ž-59

KORINA ŠTEFAN200 1-057 (B) 1-065 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-24

LUNA PALADA197 2-015 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-27

MARTA LIKIĆ193 3-015 (R) 3-022 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

NIKA BILIĆ196 3-052 (R)KAD-B-Ž-33

PAOLA JURČIĆ195 3-044 (B) 3-053 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-52

TIN KOVAČIĆ199 3-046 (R) 3-054 (R)KAD-B-M-49

VIGO ŠAKOTA75 2-046 (B) 2-056 (B)MKAD-M-A-30
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SPIRITUS,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DAMJAN SOSIĆ186 1-054 (R) 1-060 (B) 1-066 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-30

ELI HORVAT179 1-068 (R) 1-071 (B) 1-077 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-30

FRANKA ČUKAC212 3-028 (R) 3-033 (B) 3-039 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

KARLA KRAJAČIĆ181 3-027 (B) 3-034 (R) 3-039 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

KARLO RADIĆ184 1-041 (R)1-037 (R) 1-048 (B) 1-052 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27

KLARA HIHLIK178 1-083A (B)1-080 (B) 1-085 (B) 1-089 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

LUCIJA SOSIĆ298 3-020 (R)KAD-A-Ž+59

LUKA IKIĆ180 1-055 (B) 1-061 (B) 1-067 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-33

NOA MARIĆ183 2-043 (B) 2-052 (B) 2-059 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

PATRIK SERTIĆ185 1-053 (R) 1-059 (B) 1-066 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-30

TENA VRDOLJAK188 1-084 (B) 1-088 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

VIKTOR BEČIĆ297 3-045 (B) 3-054 (B)KAD-B-M-49

VITA BEČIĆ210 2-005 (R) 2-013 (B) 2-019 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

VITA VRDOLJAK187 1-072 (R) 1-077 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-30

VITO MARIĆ182 1-044 (R) 1-049 (R) 1-052 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-27
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Taekwondo klub Osvit,grad zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTE VULELIJA225 2-016 (R)MKAD-M-A-33

CHIARA KORBONI227 1-083A (R) 1-085 (B) 1-089 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

IAN ADAMIĆ KLARIĆ230 1-043 (B)1-039 (B) 1-049 (B) 1-052 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-27

LUKA KORBONI228 1-045 (R) 1-050 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-24

MARKO RAVLIĆ223 2-050 (R) 2-058 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

MIRNA MATKOVIĆ224 3-043 (R) 3-048 (R) 3-055 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36
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Tigar Zagreb,Zagreb, Sesvete, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTONIJA PERKOVIĆ311 2-049 (R) 2-057 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

BORNA VUJINOVIĆ301 1-027 (B) 1-029 (B) 1-033 (B)KICK-M-4 (2018)

CIARA JURKOVIĆ314 1-058 (B) 1-065 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-24

DOMINIK MIŠIĆ319 2-054 (R)MKAD-M-A-36

ELA ZEBA305 1-011 (R) 1-013 (B) 1-015 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2016)

ELENA ĐURĐEK303 1-031 (R) 1-034 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2018)

ELENA MIHALINČIĆ309 3-026 (R) 3-033 (R) 3-039 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

ENA DUJMOVIĆ358 1-082 (B)1-078 (R) 1-086 (B) 1-089 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

FILIP ERVAĆINOVIĆ320 3-021 (B)JUN-M-A-51

JAKOV ERVAĆINOVIĆ307 1-063 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-21

JAKOV KRAČUN299 1-006 (B) 1-009 (B)KICK-M-2 (2016)

KORINA KOMLJENOVIĆ304 1-005 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2015)

LANA KUKIĆ302 1-032 (R) 1-034 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2018)

LEONARDA NUIĆ KNEZOVIĆ310 3-029 (B)3-025 (B) 3-034 (B) 3-039 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

LORA VUČENOVIĆ360 3-027 (R) 3-034 (R) 3-039 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

LUKA KRSTONOŠIĆ318 2-024 (B) 2-032 (B) 2-039 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

MIRTA BOBAN306 1-010 (B) 1-012 (R) 1-015 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2016)

NIA ANI DROBAC313 2-007 (R) 2-014 (B) 2-019 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

NOA KOSTANJEVEČKI359 2-042 (B) 2-051 (B) 2-058 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

RAFAELA JURKOVIĆ316 1-074 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-33
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TK Prana Karlovac,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALEKS DAKIĆ57 3-030 (R) 3-036 (B)KAD-A-M-49

DAVID CINDRIĆ91 3-036 (R)KAD-A-M-49

DUNJA MIRILOVIĆ PETROVIĆ52 2-003 (B) 2-011 (B) 2-018 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

HANA PAVLOVIĆ56 3-017 (B) 3-023 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

LANA BLAŽAN50 3-015 (B) 3-022 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

LEON PAJIĆ220 2-021 (R) 2-030 (B) 2-038 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

LUCAS ŽIVKOVIĆ51 2-009 (B) 2-016 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

LUKAS MARKOVIĆ55 2-022 (R) 2-031 (B) 2-039 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

ROKO ALEKSIĆ295 3-010 (R)KAD-A-M-45

TARA CVITAK330 3-004 (B) 3-012 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37

UNA BUIĆ53 3-003 (B) 3-011 (B)KAD-B-Ž-51
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VRBOVEC,10340 Vrbovec, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ADAM ABRAMOVIĆ332 1-064 (R)WT-DJ-M-B+42

EMIL CRNČIĆ339 2-044 (R) 2-052 (R) 2-059 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

IVAN BLAŽEVIĆ340 1-017 (R) 1-020 (B) 1-022 (R)KICK-M-3 (2017)

KIM ROKOVIĆ347 1-021 (R) 1-025 (B) 1-028 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

LARA PRELEC338 2-006 (R) 2-013 (R) 2-019 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LEA ROKOVIĆ334 3-005 (B) 3-012 (R)KAD-A-Ž-37

MARIJA ĐORĐEVIĆ333 1-079 (B) 1-086 (R) 1-089 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

MARIN DURBEK341 1-014 (R) 1-019 (B) 1-022 (B)KICK-M-3 (2017)

MATEJ ŠPOLJARIĆ331 1-059 (R) 1-066 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-30

MIŠA PANČENKO361 2-045 (R) 2-053 (B) 2-059 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

NIKOLA PANČENKO336 3-031 (R) 3-037 (B)KAD-B-M+65

OLIVER LEDINSKI337 1-056 (R) 1-062 (B) 1-067 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-33

PIA DOKIĆ345 1-024 (R) 1-026 (B) 1-028 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

SARA BAČEK346 1-023 (B) 1-025 (R) 1-028 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

TENA HRABRIĆ344 1-024 (B) 1-026 (B) 1-028 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

VALTER LEDINSKI342 1-016 (R) 1-019 (R) 1-022 (B)KICK-M-3 (2017)

VANDA LEDINSKI343 1-026 (R) 1-028 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

VIKTOR MAJOR335 1-054 (B) 1-060 (B) 1-066 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-30
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